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

lawn and trees.

best buy in Portland,

This bungalow is completely
_ furnished and furniture is

= — _- G —
“$2800—TRMS—$2800
$2800—

Hardwood Fioors, Fireplace

Albarta

RMS—$2800

1034 E. 30th North

Double Constructed
Beam Ceilin

this |ndny from 10 to 5.
car to 80th st., then I3 block south;

For Sale if Desired

" PORTLAND HEIGHTS TILE BUNGALOW
18 minutes from BHhbh and Washington sts.,

[F*YOU HAVE $200

$1775—5 rm., attic, modern plumbing, close lu.

81585
$170

st.,
£81900—6 rm.,

c«mo——uun neaw bung., garage, built-ins, Hal-

$25 00--6 . mod, Sunnyside: paving pd.
G. U, GOLDENBERG,
.\binnm Bldg.
“85 yrs. id Portland.’ Main 4803.

TOU MAY OWN A HOME

—8 Tm., Cherry st., N. Bdy. bridge.

., mod. plumbing, "1'.33100 T24
near Glisan.
10th and E. Caruthers, cozy

AL mear T4th.

1$2000——Cleveland Ave. Cot-

room cottage,
large rooms, modern plumbing, good basement.

rtrect in and paid.  This will make you a nice
little home. ]n.mk it over. Price $2000. $500

cnsh,

98 WILLIAMS

% acre

porches,

trees; a typical mountsin type bun'llow suit-
able for a small family.
much out of the ordinary and not nl.lplod for

than the land in a wild state cost seven years

sgo.  Ressonable term:.

vaw lovers,

$960—

and
£1150—2

>

$12
st
$800-—

2% blocks,
Call

150—4

tage—$2000

No. RB02 (leveland ave. &

large attic, s few nice frult trees, hard pawed

like rent.

J, F. HILL,

AVE. EAST 208,

of ground, massive fireplace, spacious
located in the midst of massive fir
This

place very

Towa] price SASIY, whicu 18 e =

FRED W. GERMAN CO.,
732 Cham, of CUom.

KENTON

4-rooms with bath: lot 50x100;
car 2 blocks,
honses; one 4-room and one with

school

rooms: lot 50x100; a goml buy,
rooms and b'll"s'l:ltll porch; on paved
reet; 10 fruit trees,

school and car

3 rooms; Ilot GOHx100;
We have several gocod buys,

s up after Monday morning, 9 s
Woodlawn 40385, Fedrl O'Neill

WHAT
room

100 feot off the paved Bandy road,
City  Park.

tollets,
mmum*,
sorls

you beat
on  the
M. J.

of built-in  effecta.
every respect and the prics is only £4800.

do you think of thin?* A fine pew 8
Louse with & Iot 00x100 feet, only
out In Rose
The house las 4 bed rooms, 2
bath and laundry trays, full basement,
fireplace, Duteh kitchen; in fact all
it 1s up-to-date in
Can
ity $2000 cash and monthly payments
balancw,

l!.ﬁ!lh'#ﬂf 415 ABINGTON BLDG.

$100 DOWN BUYS THIS FINE HOME—I.o-

cated
1012 N

2500, which {5 just half what it cost me:
down and $10 per month, 6 per ornt interest

Cheaper

ood house,

i
Was

ﬁc&luilnn, Route

in tirauts Pass

in desirgble location,
crth Ninth st

Will sell this place for |
£100 |

I have % acre, best soil nnd'
Ulear of incumbrances. Owner, E. |
5, Box 64A, VYancouver, i

for cash.

low type, yom'll fall in Jove with this hnmw
Terma.  Cos A, McKenna & Co., Mun 4522,
82 4th st, Board of Trade bl-lg.

$380 CASH—S$1700 .

Neat & room cottage, bath, pmt. toilet, 7.:8
00; bik. car. Near G5th and Flandem
G. O, GOLDENBERG,
Ahln‘tnu Bidg.

“3% Yrs. in Porthand _Main 4803,
T HOUSEROAT
5 wmoms, furnished complets, gas. rchower
bath, built-in effects, window seats md{led with
cretonne; all rooms newly ted Fou
want something classy, see this 81&00 F.
':'Br.ugusn, 515 Chamber of Commerve, Main
)

Total Price $650

389TH 8T., % BLE., CAR.
Dandy 0602100 Jot;: 2 room shack;
piped; part bas't.: wvaeant. Will accept pu'-
ments.  Main 4803,

G. 0. GOLDENBERG, Abington Bldg.

ON KILLINGSWORTH ave., 5 a cormer with
a atore building and 5 room flat overhead.
It would cost $35600 to build thiy building alone,
leaving out the comrmer lot. 'There is an indebt-
edness of $1630 on the property. Come along
with EG00 in caszh and you cun take the property.
M. J. CLOHESSY, 4!5 ABINGTON BLDG.

FIVE ROOM bungaiow, Ilawthorne district;

oak
floors, all built-ins, full cement bmmelt. best
furmace, and piumbing, larmge unfinished attic:
space, two rooms, mear car; $8250, S500 cash,
balance to suit. Ry owner. Immediate posses-

water |

qlon Tabor 5414,

T50—EENTON BUNGALOW_—$2750
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